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Current Listing of all INACTIVE Cottage Food Operations in Orange County (Class A & B)

UNAPPROVED

USE

5/24/2022 11:17 AM PR0086209 PATTYCAKES INACTIVE PATTY MOORE CYPRESS 90630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0086214 CANDYSCAPES BUFFET LINDA OAKS BREA 92821 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
INACTIVE
PR0086267 COOKIE LADY SHOP, THE MICHELEL SEIFERT ANAHEIM 92806 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE
PRO086274 BOCCONI CAKES INACTIVE JESSICA AND JUSTIN HUNTINGTON BEACH 92648 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
SERRANO
PR0086275 SOLA FOODS INACTIVE ARMITA FAZELI IRVINE 92614 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0086281 SARAHS PASTRIES INACTIVE  |SARAH FLORES PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0O086645 LILYS LEAN MACHINES LILY WENTZ HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE
PR0O086651 TASTEFULLY SIMPLE INACTIVE JENNIFER TROIANO GARDEN GROVE 92843 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0O087450 JAMMIN FRIENDS OX INACTIVE MICHELLE MARINE & MISSION VIEJO 92691 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
STEPHANIE LIND
PR0O087451 CUPCAKE BLAKE INACTIVE SARAH D BLAKE FULLERTON 92835 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0O088043 FANCY CAKES INACTIVE ELIZABETH HENRY ANAHEIM 92807 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0O088047 WALKING LEAF UNAPPROVED  COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT FULLERTON 92835 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A UNAPPROVED
USE
PR0O088408 A TWIST OF CAKE INACTIVE CATHERINE MATA PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0091869 LOVE ME SWEETS INACTIVE ASHLEIGH CLESCERI ORANGE 92867 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0091881 GRAMMA BERTHAS COOKIES = COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT SAN DIMAS 91773 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A UNAPPROVED



PR0092990

PR0093000
PRO093005

PR0093684

PR0093686

PR0093688

PR0094289

PR0094290
PR0094294

PR0094297

PR0094299

PR0094314
PR0O094315

PR0094320

PR0094961

PR0094966
PR0094970
PR0094971

EDUARDOS EMPANADAS
UNAPPROVED

TRADITIONAL TWIST COOKIES

AND SWEETS INACTIVE
OM BAKING CO INACTIVE

JUST WRIGHT DESSERT
INACTIVE

STACYS LIVELY WARES
INACTIVE

TEDDY AND THE HEARTS
CANDY UNAPPROVED

GOLDEN GOOSE CAKERY, THE

UNAPPROVED

A SWEET ESCAPE BAKERY
INACTIVE

KOOCAKES INACTIVE

ALOHA GRINDZ UNAPPROVED

ANNETTAS CANDY CAKES
INACTIVE

MAMAS MEDITERRANEAN
FOOD INACTIVE

SWEET JANINES INACTIVE

LES PETITES SWEETS
UNAPPROVED

DG FIREHOUSE BBQ INACTIVE

INFUSION UNAPPROVED

LICIOUS BY LAUREL INACTIVE

MIXED BAKERY INACTIVE

PRODUCTS THE HOLY TRINITY

UNAPPROVED

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

KRISTIN & PATRICK CHEN

JOELLE ROGERS
TAYLOR WRIGHT

STACY WALTERS

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

ALMA HERNANDEZ

KATRINA LACOCK

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

ANNETTA MCDANIEL
SONIA SALLOUM

JANINE JONES

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

DARI GIBSON / VIVIAN
GIBSON

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

LAUREL WEISSMAN
ELYSSA FOURNIER

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

SANTA ANA

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

CAPISTRANO BEACH

IRVINE

HUNTINGTON BEACH

SAN CLEMENTE

IRVINE

SANTA ANA

ANAHEIM

LAGUNA NIGUEL

ANAHEIM

MISSION VIEJO

LADERA RANCH

HUNTINGTON BEACH

BREA

MONARCH BEACH

NEWPORT COAST
CORONA DEL MAR

COSTA MESA

92707

92708

92624
92617

92646

92624

92612

92704

92804
92677

92805

92692

92694
92648

92821

92629

92657
92625
92627

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

5/24/2022 11:17 AM |PR0092989

UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE

UNAPPROVED

UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE

UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE
INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED



INACTIVE

5/24/2022 11:17 AM  PR0094973 AUNT MARISAS ALMOND SUSAN GEORGE SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
BUTTER INACTIVE
PR0094975 DULCE COOKIES INACTIVE MELONNIE MCBRIDE IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0094978 HELLO DOLLY POPS INACTIVE CATHERINE GRACE ALBERT 'HUNTINGTON BEACH 92648 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
PR0094979 PAIGES POPS INACTIVE JENNIFER SMITH NEWPORT BEACH 92660 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
PR0094981 YELLOW BIRD BAKING CO JULLIE J CHANG ORANGE 92867 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE
PR0094982 DELICIOUS GOURMET MEKAYLA LOZANO COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
CUPCAKES AND GOODIES
INACTIVE
PRO095783 CLASSIC CUPCAKE, THE SARAH URZUA BREA 92823 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
INACTIVE
PR0095790 DESSERT BOX, THE INACTIVE | JAMIE KORANDO COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0095792 PHOENIX ROASTERS COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT HUNTINGTON BEACH 92649 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A UNAPPROVED
UNAPPROVED USE
PR0095797 LITTLE KS CUPCAKES AND COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A UNAPPROVED
TREATS UNAPPROVED USE
PR0095798 CAKE CARDS UNAPPROVED COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT SAN CLEMENTE 92672 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A UNAPPROVED
USE
PR0096496 DELECTABLE COTTAGE FOOD  NICHELLE ITIAMS ANAHEIM 92805 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B COTTAGE FOOD
PR0096497 SWEET@HEART INACTIVE KIMBERLY TOWNSEND ANAHEIM 92808 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0096513 PIENSA ORGANIC COFFEE COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT TUSTIN 92780 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A UNAPPROVED
UNAPPROVED USE
PR0097796 SUGAR PIES BAKERY INACTIVE | TAMI LINK LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0097804 TINS INACTIVE LAURA KHOOP AND CAITLIN 'SAN CLEMENTE 92673 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
VARTANIAN
PR0O097806 VAN SANH UNAPPROVED COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT WESTMINSTER 92683 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A UNAPPROVED
USE
PR0097809 MAISON DE LA FORK INACTIVE PARASTOO PARIS REZAIE FOOTHILL RANCH 92610 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
PR0O097811 A CHAMPAGNE CELEBRATION  DARLENE KRING ANAHEIM 92806 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE



PR0O097819

PR0097820
PRO098547

PRO098550

PR0O098561
PR0098563

PRO098568
PRO098571
PRO098575

PRO098577

PR0100736

PR0100745

PR0100747

PR0100748

PR0101670

PR0101671
PR0101675

PR0101679

MOMS KITCHEN INACTIVE

SWEET TOOTH UNAPPROVED

PIIPA CAKES INACTIVE

SUGAR COOKIE BY GRACE
INACTIVE

NANNIS BISCOTTI BY MARIA

INACTIVE

SWEET NOSHINGS INACTIVE

OPPOSITE ORGANICS
UNAPPROVED

BANA BREAD INACTIVE
INHALE BBQ INACTIVE

SUGAR MAMAS TREATS
UNAPPROVED

CAMS SEA SALT UNAPPROVED

MCKENNAS COTTAGE
UNAPPROVED

MICHELLE CHOCOLATIER
INACTIVE

BAKER BLISS MAKER LLC
INACTIVE

CASSIES COOKIES INC
INACTIVE

HOME SWEET CONFECTIONS

INACTIVE
BRIO BRIO INACTIVE

WALTERMIRES CAKES AND
TREATS INACTIVE

TWINFULLY SWEET INACTIVE

ANTHONETTE WILLIAM

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

SOPHIA VAN
REBECCA IGNATOWSKI

MARIA MCFARLAND

LAURIE WING

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

NOAHNNA MURPHY
MIKE ADAMS

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

MICHELLE PONTIUS
KRISTEN JOHNSON AND
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
EVANGELINE CROCKETT
JULIA HARPS

NAOKO SHIODE
DIANA W WALTERMIRE

HEIDI PETRILLA AND
HILLARY MARTIN

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA
SANTA ANA

IRVINE
ANAHEIM HILLS

ANAHEIM

IRVINE
LADERA RANCH

GARDEN GROVE
ROSSMOOR
LAGUNA NIGUEL

LAGUNA BEACH

NEWPORT BEACH

LAGUNA BEACH

FULLERTON

LAGUNA BEACH

RANCHO SANTA

MARGARITA

MISSION VIEJO
ORANGE

LAGUNA HILLS

92688

92705

92618
92807

92807

92614
92694

92840
90720
92677

92651

92661

92651

92831

92651

92688

92626
92869

92653

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

5/24/2022 11:17 AM |PR0097812

INACTIVE

UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE
INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

UNAPPROVED

UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE



5/24/2022 11:17 AM |PR0101681

PR0101684

PR0101685
PR0101689
PR0101691
PR0101692

PR0102167
PR0102169

PR0102173

PR0102547

PR0102552
PR0102554

PR0102557
PR0102558

PR0102560
PR0102562

PR0102564
PR0102567

PR0103478

PR0103480

ECOLOGY CENTER, THE
INACTIVE

CHEF BONNIE LLC
UNAPPROVED

SALSA ANYTIME INACTIVE
MEKANA BREADS INACTIVE
BUCKS KETTLE CORN INACTIVE
MADE BY MUSH UNAPPROVED

MOA CAKE STUDIO INACTIVE

NATURSVILLE NATURAL AND
RAW INACTIVE

ORANGE COUNTY QUINOA
BREAD INACTIVE

COMPLIMENT COFFEE
ROASTERS INACTIVE

SOLA FOODS INACTIVE

SAHARA SWEETS COTTAGE
FOOD

LA VIE EN ROSE INACTIVE

LATELIER ARTISAN DU
CHOCOLAT INACTIVE

DOMONIC INACTIVE

GRAMMYS GIFTS & GOODIES
UNAPPROVED

KALIS COOKIES INACTIVE

AVJORD ORGANICS LLC
UNAPPROVED

TOASTY OATS GRANOLA BALLS
INACTIVE

NATURALLY SWEET BAKED
GOODS INACTIVE

EVAN MARKS

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

DEBBIE VALENCIA
MEGAN CARGILE
DANIEL BUCKINGHAM

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

MIJUNG HAN
CINDY FERGUS

EDWIN RAMOS

SEBASTIAN GONZALES II

ARMITA FAZEH
FAYZA F GHAZAL

NICOLE HUNT
CLAUDIA SMITH

DOMONIC NIEVES

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

JILL SHELTON

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

CHARI CASSIDY

TALLA RIVERA

SAN JUAN
CAPISTRANO
TUSTIN

BUENA PARK
ALISO VIEJIO
ANAHEIM
LAKE FOREST

ALISO VIEJIO
SAN CLEMENTE

GARDEN GROVE

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

IRVINE
HUNTINGTON BEACH

CORONA DEL MAR
LAGUNA WOODS

LA HABRA HEIGHTS
ANAHEIM

IRVINE
COSTA MESA

MISSION VIEJO

MISSION VIEJO

92675

92782

90621
92656
92808
92630

92656
92672

92841

92708

92614
92646

92625
92637

90631
92807

92602
92627

92692

92691

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

INACTIVE

UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
COTTAGE FOOD

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE

INACTIVE



5/24/2022 11:17 AM PR0103486 SUSYS BAKERY INACTIVE CRISTIAN OROZCO & SUSANA IRVINE 92620 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
FLORES
PR0103488 DULCINEA CONFECTIONS BRENDA BENITES ORANGE 92868 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A COTTAGE FOOD
COTTAGE FOOD
PR0103491 A LITTLE NUTS INACTIVE WHITNEY, JAMES, A COLE & IRVINE 92612 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
CAROLINE EGOIAN
PR0103492 SWEET TREATS BY IDA IDA LANDRY CYPRESS 90630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
INACTIVE
PR0103495 OH SO SWEET-DESSERTS BY  LINDA TARBELL LA HABRA 90631 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
LINDA INACTIVE
PR0103496 GREEN ISLAND COFFEE MAHNESSA BAGHAIZADEN LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE
PR0103500 SCOUNDRELS SWEETS AND LAURA TRAN ANAHEIM 92805 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
SUDS INACTIVE
PR0103501 BERRIES AND BLUSH, LLC TAYLOR NGUYEN NEWPORT BEACH 92625 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A COTTAGE FOOD
COTTAGE FOOD
PR0104716 CHOCOLATE MOMENTS, INC PATSY J CONNORS GARDEN GROVE 92845 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE
PR0104717 RAW CATERER INACTIVE MARLENE SIMMONS ALISO VIEJIO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0104718 POP JARS INACTIVE ZENO ROCHA BUENO NETTO FULLERTON 92831 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
PR0104723 EVOLVE BAKERY INACTIVE SURAYA ILLER LAGUNA HILLS 92653 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0104724 MY LOCA ROCA LLC INACTIVE |ANGIE PINES TUSTIN 92782 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
PR0104725 BLANK UNAPPROVED COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT WESTMINSTER 92683 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B UNAPPROVED
USE
PR0104726 MONIQUES BAKED GOODS COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT IRVINE 92606 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A UNAPPROVED
UNAPPROVED USE
PR0104727 BOOBIE FOODS LLC INACTIVE 'SAVA MARISLA & JACK PAYNE LAGUNA BEACH 92651 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
LOWELL
PR0104728 COCOAS HOUSE INACTIVE MICHELLE ALAVASKI BRUNS SAN CLEMENTE 92672 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0104731 GLUTEN-FREE CORNER ANNIE KHANBEIGI ANAHEIM 92807 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE

PR0104732 BASKITKASE INACTIVE SALLY SZABO YORBA LINDA 92886 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE



PR0104734

PR0105120
PR0105121

PR0105122

PR0105124
PR0105129
PR0105130

PR0O105133
PR0O105135

PRO105136
PRO105139
PR0105641
PR0105643

PR0105644

PR0105645
PR0105646

PR0105647

PR0105648
PR0105649

NIFTY PACKAGE COMPANY
INACTIVE

SWEET SHOT COMPANY, THE

INACTIVE
FETTLE VEGAN INACTIVE

TEAS BY MARY CLAIRE
INACTIVE

FORK IT INACTIVE

COSMIC CRAVINGS INACTIVE

E & B CANDIES INACTIVE
FN SWEETS UNAPPROVED

KRAFTED KARAMEL INACTIVE
BEACH CITIES DREAM CAKES

INACTIVE

PAT THE BAKER MAN INACTIVE

DELICES DOC INACTIVE
LOTTA TREATS INACTIVE

PATTYS HOMEMADE JAMS
UNAPPROVED

COUNTRY CLUB BAKERY
COTTAGE FOOD

GIVING SPRING INACTIVE

RESURRECTION ROAST COFFEE

INACTIVE

MY GRANNYS COOKIES
INACTIVE

SWAG BY BEKKAH INACTIVE

TAYLOR MADE TREATS
INACTIVE

MICHELLE HENSLEY
TERESA SHAIN

AMBER ST. PETER
LONNIE GRABHAM

TIM RHODES & JENNIFER
RHODES

SVETLANA BOROZIN
SEAN ADAY

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

GENEVA STONE
DEBORAH H MARTINEZ

PATRICK REESE
MYRIAN MAS
ERIN LOTTATORE

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

ANDREW CHEN

ERIC FU

STEVEN MISH & ROBERT
WAGNER

BARBARA LEE HALL

REBEKKAH JOHNSON

QUENTIN & TAYLOR
MARSHALL

ORANGE

SANTA ANA

FULLERTON
COSTA MESA

ORANGE

ORANGE
LAKE FOREST
ANAHEIM

COSTA MESA
BREA

ANAHEIM

IRVINE
HUNTINGTON BEACH
ANAHEIM

ALISO VIEJIO

IRVINE
LAGUNA NIGUEL

NEWPORT BEACH

BUENA PARK
ANAHEIM

92869

92705

92832
92627

92868

92865
92630
92804

92627
92821

92801
92606
92648
92807

92656

92604
92677

92663

90621
92807

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

5/24/2022 11:17 AM |PR0104733

INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

COTTAGE FOOD

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE



PR0O106051

PR0106054

PR0106056
PR0O106058

PR0106060

PR0O106061
PR0106064

PR0O106066

PR0106067
PR0106068
PR0106070

PR0106549
PR0106550

PR0O106552
PRO106554
PRO106555
PRO106559

PR0107036

PR0107037

HIGH TIDE COFFEE COMPANY COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT

UNAPPROVED

BLUEBIRD CANYON FARM
UNAPPROVED

COULTERS CORNER LLC
INACTIVE

COTTAGE COOKIES INACTIVE
ALEPPO SWEETS UNAPPROVED

FRENCHIES INACTIVE

USE

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

PAULETTE LUNDY

LYNICE RABUN

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

STEPHANIE & CHRISTOPHE

COURTILLIER

FITNESS BITES COTTAGE FOOD ERIN GIUDICE

LAURENS DESSERT BAKERY
INACTIVE

ABOVE THE BAR BAKERY
INACTIVE

KUA COOKIES INACTIVE

BUBBY WUBBYS LLC INACTIVE

VERONICA SWEET HONEY
INACTIVE

FROSTED BY PIBENY INACTIVE
LILY AND ME CAKES COTTAGE

FOOD
RUSTIC VEGANS INACTIVE

HOP SCOT SWEETS INACTIVE

NIGHTLY BAKED INACTIVE

BENT ELBOW SHOP, THE
UNAPPROVED

XOCOLATA INTERNATIONAL

COTTAGE FOOD

COTTON CANDY CORNER
INACTIVE

MICHAEL K KIM

AVA BANDUCCI

GUADALUPE CARRILLO
ELAINE REAGOR
VERONICA VILLEGAS

PIBENY CORTES
ANGELLINA FRANCIS

PAUL MONDELLO
JAMIE DROUET
BRENT WHITE

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

ELENA KORNOFF

NATE FARNSWORTH

SAN JUAN
CAPISTRANO

LAGUNA BEACH

ANAHEIM

HUNTINGTON BEACH

ANAHEIM

TUSTIN

SANTA ANA
FULLERTON

LAGUNA NIGUEL

STANTON
LAKE FOREST
BUENA PARK

ALISO VIEJIO
IRVINE

LAKE FOREST
IRVINE
ORANGE

HUNTINGTON BEACH

HUNTINGTON BEACH

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

92675

92651

92805

92646
92806

92780

92705
92833

92677

90680
92630
90621

92656
92602

92603
92620
92866
92646

92646

92688

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

5/24/2022 11:17 AM PR0105654

UNAPPROVED

UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

INACTIVE

COTTAGE FOOD
INACTIVE

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE
COTTAGE FOOD

INACTIVE
INACTIVE
INACTIVE
UNAPPROVED

COTTAGE FOOD

INACTIVE



5/24/2022 11:17 AM |PR0107038
PR0107039

PR0107041

PR0107042

PR0107043

PR0107045

PR0107046
PR0107047
PR0107048

PR0107302
PR0107303

PR0107305

PR0107765

PR0107768

PR0107769
PR0107793

PR0107803
PR0107807
PR0107808

BIRDY BAKES COTTAGE FOOD

SUGAR SWELL COOKIES
INACTIVE

MANOR HOUSE PANCAKE MIX
COTTAGE FOOD

COAST 2 COAST CUPCAKES
INACTIVE

SURF CITY COFFEE LLC
COTTAGE FOOD

WOODEN CRATE CO, THE
INACTIVE

JENNA BELLS INACTIVE
SCHWEETIES COTTAGE FOOD

QQ BALL INACTIVE COTTAGE
FOOD

CHO BARS INACTIVE

SWEET STREET BAKERY
INACTIVE

SUSAN HOGUE UNAPPROVED

WARES DESSERT COTTAGE
FOOD

HOWLING HATCH CHILI
INACTIVE

LISAS BISCOTTI INACTIVE

DEMETER BREAD & PASTRY
INACTIVE

SUGARED AND ICED INACTIVE
BLIND BAKING INACTIVE

ERIN GARCIA
DANIELLE GSOELL

SHELLY PASKOWITZ

LORA HEBDA

ANDREEA & KELLY MOYES

ANNETTE MORENO

JENNA BELL
NINA GREVILLE
YU-NING MELODY TU

ELIZANGELA PEREIRA
SOUMI DE

COTTAGE FOOD - DO NOT
USE

DANA WARE

JEFFREY VAN DOORNUM

LISA M RUSSO
CHRISTINA NELSON

SAMANTHA MYERS
TINA L WOODS

SWEET SURRENDER SPECIALTY JULIE MARGRET THOMAS

DESSERTS AND PASTRIES
DUPLICATE PR

LAKE FOREST
COSTA MESA

LAGUNA NIGUEL

LADERA RANCH

HUNTINGTON BEACH

ANAHEIM

ANAHEIM
ORANGE
IRVINE

SANTA ANA
IRVINE

SAN CLEMENTE

YORBA LINDA

HUNTINGTON BEACH

NEWPORT BEACH

ANAHEIM

IRVINE
FULLERTON

92630
92627

92677

92694

92648

92805

92804
92866
92603

92707
92618

92672

92886

92648

92660
92805

92604
92831

HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A

COTTAGE FOOD
INACTIVE

COTTAGE FOOD

INACTIVE

COTTAGE FOOD

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
COTTAGE FOOD
INACTIVE COTTAGE FOOD

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

UNAPPROVED

COTTAGE FOOD

INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE

INACTIVE
INACTIVE
DUPLICATE PR



5/24/2022 11:17 AM  PR0107870 RUMI FRESH ROASTERS JENNY PAIK IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

INACTIVE

PR0108092 RAECHALS CUSTOM COOKIES ~ RAECHAL CARRON TRABUCO CANYON 92679 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
INACTIVE

PR0O108123 PAPER STREET CAKE INACTIVE TYLER APRIL SABER TUSTIN 92782 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0108145 SHUT YOUR PIE HOLE HILARY OCKEY & CANDICE ~ COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
INACTIVE GRAVEN

PRO108167 SWEET CHEEKS SUGAR LINDSAY NICHOLSON PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
COOKIES INACTIVE

PR0108196 POMEGRANATE INACTIVE SAMAH BAAJ IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0108202 WORLD CAFE PENDING PLANCHECK NEWPORT BEACH 92663 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B PENDING APPROVAL
APPROVAL

PR0108203 THIRD MOON BAKERY AMANDA N MOORE ALISO VIEJO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
INACTIVE

PR0108277 KING ALMOND COTTAGE FOOD 'MEHRI PAHLAVANI IRVINE 92606 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B COTTAGE FOOD

PR0108395 TASTY TREATS INACTIVE SOSSAN TALL LAGUNA NIGUEL 92677- COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE

1252

PR0108403 MACARON MON AMI INACTIVE 'SHANNON DURBIN HUNTINGTON BEACH (92646 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0108404 RAY CAKES INACTIVE RACHEL MCCORMICK IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0108405 RYKER BOOBIE BITES KRISTA FENDRICK SAN CLEMENTE 92672 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A LACTATION COOKIES
LACTATION COOKIES

PR0108479 ROSIE DELIGHTS INACTIVE ~ AMRITHABALA MANGALA &  IRVINE 92604 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

SARU JANAHAN

PR0108490 NEXT TO FRESH INACTIVE KIMBERLY WHISNER MISSION VIEJO 92692 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0108492 A CHAMPAGNE CELEBRATION  DARLENE KRING ANAHEIM 92806 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
INACTIVE

PR0108561 TASTE OF KABUL INACTIVE ~ BAHANA ASHRAF IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE

PR0108563 KRAFTED KARAMEL INACTIVE ~ GENEVA STONE SANTA ANA 92705 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE

PR0108658 HARDWARE HOUSE KITCHEN ~ ANGELA SAMUELS & WESLEY COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
INACTIVE MINICHIZILLO

PR0108694 PANTRY FAIRY BAKED GOODS, 'ERICA BENGEL LAKE FOREST 92630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

THE INACTIVE



5/24/2022 11:17 AM  PRO108708 AV FOODS LLC INACTIVE ANZHELIKA VASYUTINSKAYA |IRVINE 92602 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
PRO108717 MISS RAES CAKES INACTIVE ~ RACHEL R HOLGUIN YORBA LINDA 92887 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
PR0108905 LULUS CAKE ART INACTIVE ~ MICHELLE GRUNER LADERA RANCH 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
PR0108909 CORRINES CLASSIC CORRINE POWELL WESTMINSTER 92683 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
CREATIONS INACTIVE

PR0108919 DIVINELY DIs INACTIVE DIANE FALLAN ALISO VIEJO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0109321 KETTLE ME UP INACTIVE VIRGIL BOSCOS ANAHEIM 92808 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0109333 MADE WITH GLOVES INACTIVE JARED EARLY AND KEELY ~|LAKE FOREST 92630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

HERSHENSOHN

PR0109445 NOT AS FAMOUS COOKIE NOT AS FAMOUS COOKIE ~ IRVINE 92618 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
COMPANY INACTIVE COMPANY

PR0109747 HONEY & YOYO SWEETS &  YLOIDA RAZO ALISO VIEJO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE
TREATS INACTIVE

PR0109828 BIG ALs BAKERY INACTIVE ~ ALLISON STRAUS MISSION VIEJO 92692 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0109887 BANDITOS ORGANICS NICOLE JOHNSTON LAGUNA BEACH 92651 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE

PR0109888 EAT TO HEAL INACTIVE JAIME FONTAINE NAPPI NEWPORT COAST 92657 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A INACTIVE

PR0109912 HOT MOON BAKED GOODS ~ MEGAN JONES COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE

PR0111202 SCRATCH KITCHEN, THE TONY GHOSN COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B INACTIVE
INACTIVE

PRO112359 DAWN SUPERFOODS LLC DAWN YORK HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B ACTIVE
ACTIVE

PR0114467 LUXE COOKIES COTTAGE FOOD CHRSTINA RAMSEY LADERA RANCH 92694 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A COTTAGE FOOD

PRO115107 DANAS SWEETS AND TREATS  SILVIU AND DANA PLACENTIA 92870 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B DANAS SWEETS AND TREATS
DANAS SWEETS AND TREATS ~ ARDELEANU

PRO115214 ZOES SWEET KETO BLISS ZOES KATHERINE MOORE ORANGE 92865 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A ZOES SWEET KETO BLISS
SWEET KETO BLISS

PRO115215 3 & AJ FOODS AND EVENTS JJ LEILA ALZEGHET & TAREK CYPRESS 90630 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A 33 AND AJ FOODS
AND AJ FOODS JABBOUR

PRO115250 SKINNY PUF SKINNY PUF JC1 WISE CORPORATION ~ |FULLERTON 92835 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A SKINNY PUF

PR0O115251 ASK A WIZARD ASK A WIZARD 'ASK A WIZARD LLC FULLERTON 92833 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A ASK A WIZARD



Report Date

5/24/2022 11:17 AM |PR0115252 LE BAE MACARON LE BAE YOON BAE ALISO VIEJIO 92656 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS A
MACARON
PR0118154 WONDERLAND BAKERY DEV BAKERY LLC COSTA MESA 92627 COTTAGE FOOD CLASS B

WONDERLAND BAKERY

Total General Health Programs: 213

Filter: General Health Programs with: All of (CODE in "02", "03", PE from "0051" to "0052", PROGRAM IDENTIFIER not blank or empty)

Permit Status

LE BAE MACARON

WONDERLAND BAKERY




